
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12A 

Week 12 Sunday, April 13, 2025 – Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians and Students 
  
We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is taking place on the 17th of April. 
Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. 
  
In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming weeks. Please ensure prompt and 
punctual attendance. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday English Math ICT Islamic Arabic Support Business 

Monday Biology Islamic Math English Support English Arabic 

Tuesday Math  English Chemistry Biology ICT Support S.H 

Wednesday Physics English Chemistry Math Islamic Social Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English Physics 
Activity 
Period 

Chemistry PE Biology Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Words are about the 

strong feelings people 

have when they are far 

from home: desolation, 

fervent, blanch 

 

humus- taiga- 

permafrost- photic- 

aphotic- plankton- 

wetland- estuary 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Poetry Collection 1: Escape From the Old Country by 

Adrienne Su 
744-757 

Essential Question  

What does it mean to call 

a place home? 

2 Math 
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule  
271-273  

3 ICT Logical Operations   

4 Islamic  1التقويم : س  عمل مشروع الدراسات الإسلامية 

5 Arabic   الإدارية الرسائل  217  

6 Support Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life 358-364  

7 Business The Human Resource Management (Presentation)   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Lesson 3.3: Biomes and Aquatic Ecosystems  95-97  

2 Islamic  93-90تابع تفسير سورة النحل  84  

3 Math 
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule 
274-277 Page 278 (1 to 6) 

4 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure :Theme Universal theme 

Culturally specific theme Historical context 
755  

5 Support  217 كتابة رسالة طلب  

6 English Grammar :Subject Complements as PA and PN   

7 Arabic  217 شكوى كتابة رسالة  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule 
278  

2 English 
Conventions and Style: Forms of Address point of view 

direct address implied audience 
756  

3 Chemistry Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life 358-364  

4 Biology Lesson 3.3: Biomes and Aquatic Ecosystems  98-101  

5 ICT Networking: Network Simulations   

6 Support 
Workbook - Investigation 14 - Experience 1 :Nuclear 

Particles 
173  

7 S.H  95 الدرس العشرون/ الامام تركي بن عبد الله بن محمد ب سعود  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Investigation 14- Experience 2 :Nuclear Forces 581-586 Page 586 (Q.26) 

2 English 
Poetry Collection 1: Escape From the Old Country by 

Adrienne Su- Comprehension Check 
744-757 

Essential Question  

What does it mean to call 

a place home? 

3 Chemistry Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life   358-364  

4 Math 
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule 
278 Page 278 (47 to 50) 

5 Islamic  93-90النحل تابع تفسير سورة  84  

6 Social Aftermath of WW II (Presentation)   

7 Support 
Speaking and Listening: Podcast informative 

presentation descriptive analysis roundtable discussion 
757  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule 
278  

2 English 
Narrative Writing: Prompt: What makes a place 

important enough to write about? 
 Draft the initial response. 

3 Physics Investigation 14- Experience 2 :Nuclear Forces 587-592  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Chemistry Experience 1  :Radioactivity and Half-life   358-364 Question 4 page 362 

6 PE volleyball   

7 Biology Chapter 3 Assessment  108 Solve Qs 18-25 

8 Islamic  93-90تابع تفسير سورة النحل  84  

 

 


