





Weekly Agenda Grade						
Week 12	Sunday, April 13, 2025 – Thursday, April 17, 2025					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parents/Guardians and Students We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is taking place on the 17 th of April Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming weeks. Please ensure prompt and punctual attendance. Regards Als Administration					

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2	nd	3	3 rd		4 th	ļ	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time		00- 45		45- 30		30-):15	Break 0:40	10:40- 11:25		:25- 2:10	12:10- 12:55	Break ::20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Eng	glish	Ma	ath		СТ		Islamic	Ar	abic	Support	m		Business
Monday	Bio	logy	Isla	mic	M	lath	Morning 10:15-1	English	Sup	port	English	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Arabic
Tuesday	M	ath	Eng	glish	Che	mistry	Ž 7	Biology	- 1	CT	Support	Afte 1	P 1	S.H
Wednesda	y Phy	/sics	Eng	glish	Che	mistry		Math	Isla	amic	Social			Support
Period	1 st	2 ^r	ıd	3	rd		4 th	5	h	6 th	7 th			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 9:2		_	20 – :00	ng Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 -	11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	oon Break - 13:25	r Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	Eng	lish	Phy	/sics	Morning 10:00-1	Activity Period	Chem	istry	PE	Biology	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Islamic

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Words are about the strong feelings people have when they are far from home: desolation, fervent, blanch		humus- taiga- permafrost- photic- aphotic- plankton- wetland- estuary	







Classwork/Homework

Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Poetry Collection 1: Escape From the Old Country by Adrienne Su	744-757	Essential Question What does it mean to call a place home?			
2	Math	Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and L'Hôpital's Rule	271-273				
3	ICT	Logical Operations					
4	Islamic	عمل مشروع الدراسات الإسلامية		التقويم: س1			
5	Arabic	الرسائل الإدارية	217				
6	Support	Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life	358-364				
7	Business	The Human Resource Management (Presentation)					

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Biology	Lesson 3.3: Biomes and Aquatic Ecosystems	95-97					
2	Islamic	تابع تفسير سورة النحل ٩٠-٩٣	84					
3	Math	Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and L'Hôpital's Rule	274-277	Page 278 (1 to 6)				
4	English	Theme Universal theme :Analyze Craft and Structure Culturally specific theme Historical context	755					
5	Support	كتابة رسالة طلب	217					
6	English	Subject Complements as PA and PN :Grammar						
7	Arabic	كتابة رسالة شكوى	217					







	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and L'Hôpital's Rule	278					
2	English	Conventions and Style: Forms of Address point of view direct address implied audience	756					
3	Chemistry	Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life	358-364					
4	Biology	Lesson 3.3: Biomes and Aquatic Ecosystems	98-101					
5	ICT	Networking: Network Simulations						
6	Support	Nuclear :Experience 1 -Investigation 14 -Workbook Particles	173					
7	S.H	الدرس العشرون/ الامام تركي بن عبد الله بن محمد ب سعود	95					

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics	Nuclear Forces :Experience 2 -Investigation 14	581-586	Page 586 (Q.26)				
2	English	Poetry Collection 1: Escape From the Old Country by Adrienne Su- Comprehension Check	744-757	Essential Question What does it mean to call a place home?				
3	Chemistry	Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life	358-364					
4	Math	Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and L'Hôpital's Rule	278	Page 278 (47 to 50)				
5	Islamic	تابع تفسير سورة النحل ٩٠-٩٣	84					
6	Social	Aftermath of WW II (Presentation)						
7	Support	Speaking and Listening: Podcast informative presentation descriptive analysis roundtable discussion	757					







	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and L'Hôpital's Rule	278					
2	English	Narrative Writing: Prompt: What makes a place important enough to write about?		Draft the initial response.				
3	Physics	Nuclear Forces: Experience 2 -Investigation 14	587-592					
4	Thursday Activity							
5	Chemistry	Radioactivity and Half-life :Experience 1	358-364	Question 4 page 362				
6	PE	volleyball						
7	Biology	Chapter 3 Assessment	108	Solve Qs 18-25				
8	Islamic	تابع تفسير سورة النحل ٩٠-٩٣	84					